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Datenblatt

Oksbolvej 97, Hammelev
DK-6500 Vojens

Fres 7684 0000170836

CVR 20200375

+4574591680 (&
info@dtemballage.dk [
www.dtemballage.dk ()

Paintainerlag 579/ 581 - @98 mm - Hvid

SKU: 41620000

Weitere Informationen

Bodendurchmesser
Recycling-Code
Anzahl pro Palette
MaRe

Fur den direkten Kontakt mit
Lebensmitteln geeignet

98

05 PP
1312
398

Ja



Material PP Kunststoff

Anzahl pro Karton 1312



